03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 006
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTION
 NO.
SHEET
DESCRIPTIONSTANDARD NO
STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES:

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
IL-1 OVER CALUMET UNION DITCH
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
50300260 BRIDGE DECK GROOVING SQ YD 577 577
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 90 90
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV    4" FOOT 5598 5598
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 39 39
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1582 1582
4"
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 125 125
6"
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 30 30
12"
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 388 388
LINE 4"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 15 15
LINE 12"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 8 8
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 8 8
REMOVAL
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER SQ FT 1866 1866
BLASTING
X5870015 BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE SEALER SQ FT 403 403
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
(SPECIAL)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 775 775
Z0012102 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/8 SQ YD 612 612
INCH
Z0012193 BRIDGE DECK THIN POLYMER OVERLAY  3/8" SQ YD 612 612
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 58 58
NHPP NHPP
80% FED 80% FED
Z0073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH 2 2
REV 1/9/19
47 47
20100110      TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS IN DIAMETER)                UNIT     13         13
42001300      PROTECTIVE COAT                 SQ YD    50        50
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - STAGE IIMAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC - STAGE I
(LOOKING SOUTH)(LOOKING SOUTH)
BARRICADE TYPE II OR DRUMS WITH STEADY BURN LIGHT
32'
WORK ZONE
6'12'12'2'